Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt

Name

1 1 2832
2 2 2829
3 3 2584
4 4 2613
5 5 2831
6 6 2610
7 7 2876
8 8 2611
9 9 2605

10 10 2586

11 11 2837

12 12 2604

13 13 2609

14 14 2719

15 15 2880

16 16 2839

17 17 2796

18 18 2780

19 (<5) 2650

20 19 2711

21 20 2781

22 21 2789

23 22 2666

24 23 2794

25 24 2875

26 25 2675

27 26 2891

28 27 2802

20 28 2758

30 29 2738

31 30 2718

32 31 2607

33 (>7) 2612

34 (<5) 2859

35 32 2912

36 33 2660

37 34 2665

38 35 2871

39 36 2911

40 (>7) 2619

41 37 2707

42 38 2828

43 (>7) 2614

44 (>7) 2608

Marissa Roggensack
Grace Erb

Madi Groharing
Emma Smith
Kaylee Woolery
Nora Fordham
Michelle Perez
Keeley Mick

Kate Knipple
Audrey Kilmer
Sarah Speece
Emily Conderman
Jordyn Crawford
Gracie Rippy
Jordan Johnston
Avery Miley
Austin Madison
Mahar Ellie
Delaney Wilhelms
Ella Dannhorn
Nicklaus Kylie
Wade Rhylee
Katherine Stott
Villa Jazzlyn
Emma Matrick
Johanna Rudolph
Isabella Trout
Block Delia
Sophia Hedges
Jor'ae Beaver
Tayli Hultin

Maya Moss
Emily Smith

Katie Crome
Widolff Gianna
Arazara Lassandro
Sarah Schneider
Sophia Balsley
Crisham Claire
Kate Boss
Hadley Lutz
Chloe Weinrich
Teyla Wendt
Fatima Rivera

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A All

Team
Winnebago
Winnebago
Byron
Dixon
Winnebago
Dixon
Stephen Mack
Dixon
Dixon
Byron
Winnebago
Dixon
Dixon
Rock Falls
Stephen Mack
Winnebago
Sterling
Sterling
Eastland
Oregon
Sterling
Sterling
Freeport
Sterling
Stephen Mack
Freeport
Stephen Mack
Sterling
Roscoe

Rockford Christian

Rock Falls
Dixon

Dixon

Stockton

St. Mary's Dixon
Freeport
Freeport
Stephen Mack
St. Mary's Dixon
Dixon

Oregon
Winnebago
Dixon

Dixon

Grade

o
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Time Pace
12:15.9 6:08/M
12:36.7 6:18/M
12:425 6:21/M
13:03.4 6:32/M
13:14.0 6:37/M
13:23.7 6:42/M
13:23.8  6:42/M
13:35.4  6:48/M
13:53.9 6:57/M
13:545 6:57/M
13:57.0 6:59/M
14:01.5 7:01/M
14:01.8 7:01/M
14:06.3  7:03/M
14:07.2  7:04/M
14:07.8  7:04/M
14:09.0 7:05/M
14:16.8  7:08/M
14:22.6 7:11/M
14:25.4  7:13/M
14:27.5 7:14/M
14:29.4  7:15/M
14:29.7  7:15/M
14:30.9 7:15/M
14:33.4 7:17/M
14:34.1  7:17/M
14:34.9 7:17/M
14:36.8  7:18/M
14:40.0 7:20/M
14:41.1  7:21/M
14:43.2  7:22IM
14:435  7:22/M
14:43.7 7:22IM
14:57.7  7:29/M
14:57.9  7:29/M
15:00.6  7:30/M
15:02.9 7:31/M
15:03.1  7:32/M
15:03.6 7:32/M
15:04.8 7:32/M
15:09.6  7:35/M
15:10.9  7:35/M
15:14.1  7:37/M
15:18.1  7:39/M

09/28/2018 07:55:04



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

(<5)
39
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
40
41
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
42
(>7)
43
44
45
(>7)
46
47
48
49
50
51
>7)
52
53
54
>7)
>7)
>7)
55
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(<5)
56
57
58
59
>7)
(>7)
>7)
>7)
60
(>7)

2860
2827
2606
2648
2861
2592
2743
2830
2621
2833
2787
2622
2708
2913
2664
2793
2888
2710
2916
2917
2918
2756
2785
2671
2873
2656
2661
2670
2657
2914
2878
2834
2840
2649
2583
2587
2591
2706
2882
2910
2618
2915
2779
2620

OveralNEigEANaLt
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All

Name Team
Cami Vincent Stockton
Campbell Schrank Winnebago
Layni Lappin Dixon
Jenna Beyer Eastland
Leah Warner Stockton
Sarah Tillett Byron
Paige Giardina Rockford Christian
Kailey Bramble Winnebago
Mykinzie Gallentine Love Dixon
Sydney Longanecker Winnebago
Block Lelaina Sterling
Adeline Lohse Dixon
Valerie Nyderek Oregon
Gingrich Megan St. Mary's Dixon
Kamaria Rucker Freeport
Bird Chloe Sterling
Ella Johnson Stephen Mack
Natalie Tremble Oregon

Summers Amealia
Burger Emmy
Hammes Reagan
Magen Franklin
Snitchler Jewelia
Breanna lverson
Hayley Klingmeyer
Amanda Choumont
Delaney Schulz
Madison Davison
Nicole Frier
Sandoval Mia
Ava Truitt

Autumn Smith
Briana Kelly

Mia Knebel
Lauren Carlson
Sydney Smith
Maggie Miller
Ellen Hodson
Kayla Tubbs

Reed Ainsley
Arielle Rockwood
Healy Monica
Danni Tomlinson
Kylie Gaither

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

St. Mary's Dixon
St. Mary's Dixon
St. Mary's Dixon
Roscoe

Sterling
Freeport
Stephen Mack
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport

St. Mary's Dixon
Stephen Mack
Winnebago
Winnebago
Eastland

Byron

Byron

Byron

Oregon
Stephen Mack
St. Mary's Dixon
Dixon

St. Mary's Dixon
Roscoe

Dixon

Grade

~
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Time Pace
15:19.3 7:40/M
15:21.7  7:41/M
15:24.3  7:42/M
15:25.8  7:43/M
15:27.5 7:44/M
15:28.5  7:44/M
15:29.0 7:45/M
15:29.4  7:45/M
15:33.3  7:47/M
15:34.6  7:47/M
15:36.8  7:48/M
15:38.3  7:49/M
15:41.4 7:51/M
15:43.0 7:52/M
15:45.4  7:53/M
15:46.9 7:53/M
15:47.9 7:54/M
15:49.9  7:55/M
15:51.3  7:56/M
15:545 7:57/M
15:59.1  8:00/M
16:00.6  8:00/M
16:01.2 8:01/M
16:03.2 8:02/M
16:03.3  8:02/M
16:06.1  8:03/M
16:09.0 8:05/M
16:10.1  8:05/M
16:10.6  8:05/M
16:10.6  8:05/M
16:11.1  8:06/M
16:11.3  8:06/M
16:11.4 8:06/M
16:16.9  8:08/M
16:17.1  8:09/M
16:20.8 8:10/M
16:30.0 8:15/M
16:35.6  8:18/M
16:38.2  8:19/M
16:47.6  8:24/M
16:47.7 8:24/M
16:49.8  8:25/M
16:52.7 8:26/M
16:53.9 8:27/M

09/28/2018 07:55:04



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

89 (>7) 2841

90 61 2722

91 62 2741

92 63 2742

93 (>7) 2806

94 (>7) 2616

95 (>7) 2805

9% (>7) 2801

97 (>7) 2890

98 (>7) 2919

99 (>7) 2788
100 (>7) 2662
101 64 2720
102 (>7) 2804
103 (>7) 2790
104 65 2712
105 (>7) 2798
106 (>7) 2659
107 (>7) 2879
108 66 2740
109 (>7) 2836
110 (>7) 2886
111 67 2768
112 (>7) 2672
113 68 2762
114 (>7) 2667
115 (>7) 2663
116 (>7) 2795
117 69 2761
118 (>7) 2803
119 (>7) 2835
120 (>7) 2797
121 70 2590
122 (<5) 2652
123 (>7) 2884
124 71 2759
125 (>7) 2791
126 (>7) 2783
127 (>7) 2784
128 (>7) 2800
129 (>7) 2617
130 (>7) 2764
131 (>7) 2615
132 (>7) 2757

OveraNeiatianakt
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Name Team
Emma Woolery Winnebago
Emma Hultin Rock Falls
Elizabeth Hulsebus Rockford Christian
Tea’ Salyer Rockford Christian
Ryan Sage Sterling
Siena Kemmeren Dixon
Mahar Mia Sterling
Contreras Vianney Sterling

Maddelin Matrick
Grummert Reese
Purdy Payton
Lizzie Gitz

Remy Collins
Lofgren Macie
Graves Sydney
Gwen Hodson
Bird Sophia
Autumn Veer
Skylar Geary
Marisa DiGiacomo
Melody Smith
Isabella Grasley
Sam Risley
Emma Kelly

Yves Smith
Kendall Wiesenberg
Dezi Grant

Austin Kate

Sara Salinas
Schommer Haleigh
Charlotte Maher
Sechrest Marley
Natalie Kilmer
Teagan Viney
Paige Camady
Kaylin Irving
Stange Abbi
Albanza Drean
Wittenauer Erica
Morris Teagan
Kylie McCarver cecchetti
Emily Enke

Aryss Jones
Delaney Porter

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Stephen Mack
St. Mary's Dixon
Sterling
Freeport
Rock Falls
Sterling
Sterling
Oregon
Sterling
Freeport
Stephen Mack
Rockford Christian
Winnebago
Stephen Mack
Roscoe
Freeport
Roscoe
Freeport
Freeport
Sterling
Roscoe
Sterling
Winnebago
Sterling

Byron
Eastland
Stephen Mack
Roscoe
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling

Dixon

Roscoe

Dixon

Roscoe

Grade

»

0O NNONOONOODONUUNOOOONUITOOONNNOOONOOONONOOO 01O Ol NNO

Time Pace
16:56.0 8:28/M
16:57.8  8:29/M
16:59.2  8:30/M
16:59.2  8:30/M
16:59.7 8:30/M
17:00.2  8:30/M
17:00.5 8:30/M
17:00.7  8:30/M
17:03.1 8:32/M
17:03.8 8:32/M
17:04.1  8:32/M
17:07.9 8:34/M
17.08.7 8:34/M
17:09.6  8:35/M
17:14.2  8:37/M
17:21.5 8:41/M
17:29.6  8:45/M
17:39.8  8:50/M
17:41.4 8:51/M
17:42.1  8:51/M
17:42.1 8:51/M
17:42.4  8:51/M
17:42.9 8:51/M
17:495 8:55/M
17:53.4 8:57/M
17:55.2  8:58/M
18:05.2 9:03/M
18:05.7 9:03/M
18:09.0 9:05/M
18:17.6  9:09/M
18:22.6 9:11/M
18:25.5 9:13/M
18:28.6  9:14/M
18:31.7 9:16/M
18:32.5 9:16/M
18:35.9 9:18/M
18:36.4  9:18/M
18:40.7  9:20/M
18:48.6  9:24/M
18:51.4 9:26/M
19:07.1  9:34/M
19:15.7 9:38/M
19:22.4  9:41/M
19:245  9:42/M

09/28/2018 07:55:05



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt

Name

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

7
7

72
7
7
7
7

73

74
7
7

75
7
(<5)
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
(<5)
7

2887
2765
2713
2760
2623
2786
2709
2739
2737
2763
2744
2721
2885
2701
2669
2658
2668
2881
2889
2702
2703
2655

Sophia Hoyer
Talula Jones
Karissa Kaufman
Brooke Jones
Kamryn Rogers
Tablante Layla
Grace Tomlinson
Marin Carlini
Brianna Bauer
Addi Stubbe
Erika Hawkinson
Greta Hacker
Madilyn Giese
Clara Bartels
Madyson Brown
Jamia Turner
Ava Beasley
Natalie Lyman
Braylee Joyner
Olivia Loppnow
Reagan Stodden
Harmony Busker

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team

Stephen Mack
Roscoe
Oregon

Roscoe

Dixon

Sterling
Oregon

Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Roscoe

Rockford Christian
Rock Falls
Stephen Mack
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport

Freeport

Freeport

Stephen Mack
Stephen Mack
Immanuel Lutheran
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport

Grade

»
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Time

Pace

19:30.7
19:33.6
19:33.7
19:36.3
19:53.3
19:58.0
20:38.2
20:40.2
20:49.8
21:00.3
21:13.7
21:24.6
21:36.1
22:34.9
22:45.5
22:46.3
22:50.2
22:51.4
23:22.5
24:33.2
25:26.1
25:46.1

09/28/2018 07:55:05

9:45/M

9:47/M

9:47/M

9:48/M

9:57/M

9:59/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:25/M
10:30/M
10:37/M
10:42/M
10:48/M
11:17/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:41/M
12:17/M
12:43/M
12:53/M



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2018

10

11

99999

99999

99999

Team

Winnebago

Dixon

Sterling

Stephen Mack

Freeport

Byron

Oregon

St. Mary's Dixon

Rock Falls

Rockford Christian

Roscoe

Eastland

Immanuel Lutheran

Stockton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Top 5 -

Places 1 2 3
35 1 2 5

Top 5Times: 1:.06:11.5
39 4 6 8

Top 5Times: 1:07:58.0
99 17 18 20

Top 5Times: 1:11:53.8
107 7 15 24

Top 5Times: 1:11:425
159 22 25 33

Top 5Times: 1:14:52.9
166 3 10 40

Top 5Times: 1:14:43.7
205 19 37 43

Top 5Times: 1:17:42.0
209 32 36 44

Top 5Times: 1:17:30.6
244 14 30 61

Top 5Times: 1:24:20.8
261 29 41 62

Top 5Times: 1:21:50.9
274 28 51 60

Top 5Times: 1:23:09.7

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
11

21

26

34

56

47

48

64

63

67

5
16

12

23

35

45

57

59

49

75

66

68

6*
38

13

27

46

52

58

65

50

73

69

31

42

53

54

70

72

55

74

71

09/28/2018 07:55:59



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 28, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Winnebago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 13:14.3
1 2832 Marissa Roggensack 8 1 1 12:15.9 12:15.9 0:00.0
2 2829 Grace Erb 8 2 3 12:36.7 24:52.6 0:20.8
3 2831 Kaylee Woolery 8 5 8 13:14.0 38:06.6 0:58.1
4 2837 Sarah Speece 7 11 19 13:57.0 52:03.6 1:41.1
5 2839 Avery Miley 6 16 35 14:07.8  1:06:11.5 1:51.9
6 2828 Chloe Weinrich 8 (38) (73) 15:10.9 1:21:22.4 2:55.0
7 2827 Campbell Schrank 8 (39) (112) 15:21.7  1:36:44.2 3:05.8
8 2830 Kailey Bramble 8 More Than 7 15:29.4  1:52:13.6 3:13.5
9 2833 Sydney Longanecker 8 More Than 7 15:34.6  2:07:48.3 3:18.7
10 2834 Autumn Smith 7 More Than 7 16:11.3  2:23:59.7 3:554
11 2840 Briana Kelly 6 More Than 7 16:11.4 2:40:11.1 3:55.5
12 2841 Emma Woolery 6 More Than 7 16:56.0 2:57:07.1 4:40.1
13 2836 Melody Smith 7 More Than 7 17:42.1  3:14:49.3 5:26.2
14 2835 Charlotte Maher 7 More Than 7 18:22.6  3:33:11.9 6:06.7
Team - Dixon Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 13:35.6

1 2613 Emma Smith 7 4 4 13:03.4 13:03.4 0:00.0
2 2610 Nora Fordham 7 6 10 13:23.7 26:27.1 0:20.3
3 2611 Keeley Mick 7 8 18 13:35.4 40:02.6 0:32.0
4 2605 Kate Knipple 8 9 27 13:53.9 53:56.5 0:50.4
5 2604 Emily Conderman 8 12 39 14:01.5 1:07:58.0 0:58.0
6 2609 Jordyn Crawford 7 (13) (52) 14:01.8  1:21:59.9 0:58.4
7 2607 Maya Moss 8 (31) (83) 14:435 1:36:43.4 1:40.1
8 2612 Emily Smith 7 More Than 7 14:43.7  1:51:27.2 1:40.3
9 2619 Kate Boss 5 More Than 7 15:04.8 2:06:32.1 2:01.4
10 2614 Teyla Wendt 7 More Than 7 15:14.1  2:21:46.2 2:10.7
11 2608 Fatima Rivera 8 More Than 7 15:18.1 2:37:04.4 2:14.7
12 2606 Layni Lappin 8 More Than 7 15:24.3  2:52:28.7 2:20.8
13 2621 Mykinzie Gallentine Love 5 More Than 7 15:33.3  3:08:02.1 2:29.9
14 2622 Adeline Lohse 5 More Than 7 15:38.3  3:23:40.4 2:34.8
15 2618 Arielle Rockwood 6 More Than 7 16:47.7  3:40:28.1 3:44.3
16 2620 Kylie Gaither 5 More Than 7 16:53.9 3:57:22.1 3:50.5
17 2616 Siena Kemmeren 6 More Than 7 17:00.2  4:14:22.3 3:56.8
18 2617 Kylie McCarver cecchetti 6 More Than 7 19:07.1  4:33:29.5 6:03.7
19 2615 AryssJones 6 More Than 7 19:22.4  4:52:51.9 6:18.9
20 2623 Kamryn Rogers 5 More Than 7 19:53.3 5:12:45.3 6:49.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/28/2018 07:55:30



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 28, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sterling Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):99 Average Time: 14:22.7
1 2796 Austin Madison 6 17 17 14:09.0 14:09.0 0:00.0
2 2780 Mahar Ellie 8 18 35 14:16.8 28:25.8 0:07.7
3 2781 Nicklaus Kylie 8 20 55 14:27.5 42:53.4 0:18.5
4 2789 Wade Rhylee 7 21 76 14:29.4 57:22.9 0:20.4
5 2794 Villa Jazzlyn 6 23 99 14:30.9  1:11:53.8 0:21.8
6 2802 Block Delia 5 (27) (126) 14:36.8  1:26:30.7 0:27.8
7 2787 Block Lelaina 7 (42) (168) 15:36.8  1:42:07.5 1:27.7
8 2793 Bird Chloe 6 More Than 7 15:46.9 1:57:54.4 1:37.8
9 2785 Snitchler Jewelia 7 More Than 7 16:01.2  2:13:55.7 1:52.2
10 2806 Ryan Sage 5 More Than 7 16:59.7 2:30:55.4 2:50.6
11 2805 Mahar Mia 5 More Than 7 17:00.5 2:47:56.0 2:51.5
12 2801 Contreras Vianney 6 More Than 7 17:00.7  3:04:56.8 2:51.7
13 2788 Purdy Payton 7 More Than 7 17:04.1  3:22:00.9 2:55.0
14 2804 Lofgren Macie 5 More Than 7 17:09.6  3:39:10.5 3:00.5
15 2790 Graves Sydney 7 More Than 7 17:14.2  3:56:24.7 3:.05.1
16 2798 Bird Sophia 6 More Than 7 17:29.6  4:13:54.3 3:20.5
17 2795 Austin Kate 6 More Than 7 18:05.7  4:32:00.0 3:56.6
18 2803 Schommer Haleigh 5 More Than 7 18:17.6  4:50:17.7 4:08.5
19 2797 Sechrest Marley 6 More Than 7 18:25.5 5:08:43.2 4:16.4
20 2791 Stange Abbi 6 More Than 7 18:36.4  5:27:19.6 4:27.3
21 2783 Albanza Drean 7 More Than 7 18:40.7 5:46:00.4 4:31.7
22 2784 \Wittenauer Erica 7 More Than 7 18:48.6  6:04:49.0 4:39.6
23 2800 Morris Teagan 6 More Than 7 18:51.4  6:23:40.5 4:42.4
24 2786 Tablante Layla 7 More Than 7 19:58.0 6:43:38.5 5:48.9
Team - Stephen Mack Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):107 Average Time: 14:20.5

1 2876 Michelle Perez 8 7 7 13:23.8 13:23.8 0:00.0
2 2880 Jordan Johnston 7 15 22 14:07.2 27:31.0 0:43.3
3 2875 Emma Matrick 8 24 46 14:33.4 42:04.4 1:09.6
4 2891 Isabella Trout 6 26 72 14:34.9 56:39.4 1:11.1
5 2871 Sophia Balsley 8 35 107 15:03.1  1:11:425 1:39.3
6 2888 Ella Johnson 6 (46) (153) 15:47.9 1:27:30.4 2:24.1
7 2873 Hayley Klingmeyer 8 (53) (206) 16:03.3  1:43:33.8 2:39.5
8 2878 Ava Truitt 8 More Than 7 16:11.1 1:59:44.9 2:47.3
9 2882 Kayla Tubbs 7 More Than 7 16:38.2  2:16:23.1 3:14.4
10 2890 Maddelin Matrick 6 More Than 7 17:03.1  2:33:26.3 3:39.3
11 2879 Skylar Geary 7 More Than 7 17:41.4  2:51:07.7 4:17.6
12 2886 Isabella Grasley 6 More Than 7 17:42.4  3:08:50.2 4:18.6
13 2884 Paige Camady 6 More Than 7 18:32.5  3:27:22.7 5:08.7

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/28/2018 07:55:32



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Name

Team - Stephen Mack
Team Score (places):107

14
15
16
17

2887
2885
2881
2889

Sophia Hoyer

Madilyn Giese
Natalie Lyman
Braylee Joyner

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):159
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2666
2675
2660
2665
2664
2671
2656
2661
2670
2657
2662
2659
2672
2667
2663
2669
2658
2668
2655

Katherine Stott
Johanna Rudolph
Arazara Lassandro
Sarah Schneider
Kamaria Rucker
Breanna Iverson
Amanda Choumont
Delaney Schulz
Madison Davison
Nicole Frier

Lizzie Gitz

Autumn Veer
Emma Kelly
Kendall Wiesenberg
Dezi Grant
Madyson Brown
Jamia Turner

Ava Beasley
Harmony Busker

Team - Byron
Team Score (places):166

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

2584
2586
2592
2583
2587
2591
2590

Madi Groharing
Audrey Kilmer
Sarah Tillett
Lauren Carlson
Sydney Smith
Maggie Miller
Natalie Kilmer

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Overall
Place

0 01 00 U1 OO OO U1 00 OO 0O U1T N OO U1 OO N OO N OO

o O 00 0O OO 00 00

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

22

25

33

34

45
(52)
(54)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10
40
56
57

(58)

(70)

~N NN~

NN NN NN NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:20.5

19:30.7
21:36.1
22:51.4
23:22.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:58.5

22
47
80
114
159
(211)
(265)

14:29.7
14:34.1
15:00.6
15:02.9
15:45.4
16:03.2
16:06.1
16:09.0
16:10.1
16:10.6
17:07.9
17:39.8
17:49.5
17:55.2
18:05.2
22:45.5
22:46.3
22:50.2
25:46.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:56.7

13
53
109
166
(224)
(294)

12:42.5
13:54.5
15:28.5
16:17.1
16:20.8
16:30.0
18:28.6

3:46:53.5
4:08:29.7
4:31:21.1
4:54:43.6

14:29.7

29:03.8

44:04.5

59:07.4
1:14:52.9
1:30:56.2
1:47:02.3
2:03:11.4
2:19:21.5
2:35:32.1
2:52:40.1
3:10:20.0
3:28:09.5
3:46:04.8
4:04:10.1
4:26:55.6
4:49:42.0
5:12:32.2
5:38:18.3

12:42.5
26:37.0
42:05.6
58:22.8
1:14:43.7
1:31:13.7
1:49:42.3

Time
Back

6:06.9
8:12.3
9:27.6
9:58.6

0:00.0
0:04.4
0:30.9
0:33.2
1:15.7
1:33.5
1:36.4
1:39.3
1:40.4
1:40.8
2:38.2
3:10.1
3:19.8
3:25.5
3:35.5
8:15.8
8:16.6
8:20.4
11:16.4

0:00.0
1:12.0
2:46.0
3:34.6
3:38.3
3:47.5
5:46.1

09/28/2018 07:55:34



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Oregon
Team Score (places):205

2711
2707
2708
2710
2706
2712
2713
2709

o ~NO O WDN PR

Ella Dannhorn
Hadley Lutz
Valerie Nyderek
Natalie Tremble
Ellen Hodson
Gwen Hodson
Karissa Kaufman
Grace Tomlinson

Team - St. Mary's Dixon
Team Score (places):209

2912
2911
2913
2916
2917
2918
2914
2910
2915
2919

© 00N 0Ol WN P

=
o

Widolff Gianna
Crisham Claire
Gingrich Megan
Summers Amealia
Burger Emmy
Hammes Reagan
Sandoval Mia
Reed Ainsley
Healy Monica
Grummert Reese

Team - Rock Falls
Team Score (places):244

2719
2718
2722
2720
2721

ga b~ wnN -

Team - Rockford Christian

Gracie Rippy
Tayli Hultin

Emma Hultin
Remy Collins
Greta Hacker

Team Score (places):261

2738
2743
2741
2742
2740
2739

o O WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Jor'ae Beaver
Paige Giardina
Elizabeth Hulsebus
Tea’ Salyer

Marisa DiGiacomo
Marin Carlini

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A All

Overall
Place

o 0 000 OO O 0 0 O OO 00 0O O W O

N N O 00

N NN~ N

19
37
43
47
59
(65)
(72)
More Than 7

32

36

44

48

49
(50)
(55)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

14
30
61
64
75

29
41
62
63
66

(73)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 15:32.4

19
56
99
146
205
(270)

(342)

14:25.4
15:09.6
15:41.4
15:49.9
16:35.6
17:21.5
19:33.7
20:38.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:30.1

32
68
112
160
209
(259)
(314)

14:57.9
15:03.6
15:43.0
15:51.3
15:54.5
15:59.1
16:10.6
16:47.6
16:49.8
17:03.8

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 16:52.1

14

44
105
169
244

14:06.3
14:43.2
16:57.8
17:08.7
21:24.6

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 16:22.1

29
70
132
195
261
(334)

14:41.1
15:29.0
16:59.2
16:59.2
17:42.1
20:40.2

14:25.4
29:35.0
45:16.4
1:01.06.4
1:17:42.0
1:35:03.5
1.54:37.2
2:15:15.5

14:57.9

30:01.6

45:44.6
1.01:36.0
1:17:30.6
1:33:29.7
1:49:40.3
2:06:28.0
2:23:17.9
2:40:21.7

14.06.3
28:49.5
45:47.4
1.02:56.2
1:24:20.8

14:41.1
30:10.2
47:09.5
1.04:08.8
1:21:50.9
1:42:31.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:44.1
1:16.0
1:24.5
2:10.1
2:56.0
5:08.3
6:12.8

0:00.0
0:05.6
0:45.0
0:53.4
0:56.5
1:01.2
1:12.6
1:49.6
1:51.9
2:05.8

0:00.0
0:36.9
2:51.5
3:02.4
7:18.3

0:00.0
0:47.9
2:18.0
2:18.1
3:00.9
5:59.0

